Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9660.610
Divider panel

State: 17.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SV 9660.610 - Divider panel

For side shielding from neighbouring panels.

Features

Model No.
Design

Applications

Supply includes

To fit

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 9660.610
For Maxi-PLS busbars in the rear section

For side shielding from neighbouring panels. In conjunction with the
busbar gland and the divider panel modules to prevent arcing.

Assembly parts

Enclosure type: TS 8
Height: = 2,000 mm
Depth: = 600 mm

1 pc(s).

13,1 kg
73269098
4028177464605
EC002270

27409221



