

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9660.610 Divider panel

State: 17.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

SV 9660.610 - Divider panel

For side shielding from neighbouring panels.

Features

Model No.	SV 9660.610
Design	For Maxi-PLS busbars in the rear section
Applications	For side shielding from neighbouring panels. In conjunction with the busbar gland and the divider panel modules to prevent arcing.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: TS 8 Height: = 2,000 mm Depth: = 600 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	13,1 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177464605
ETIM 7.0	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221